" Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5 l 9 9
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05499846

Name of Company

LEADPOINT (UK) LTD

1/\We
Asher Miller
of David Rubin & Partners LLP
Pearl Assurance House
319 Ballards Lane
London N12 8LY

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as
at 27 November 2013

Signed Date 24 . []. 13

Presenter’s name address and For official use
Reference (1f any) Liquidation Section Post Room

Dawid Rubin & Partners LLP
Pearl Assurance House

319 Ballards Lane
London N12 8LY I I
PX 57368 Finchley 1
'A2MHYE15‘
AD7 0411272013 #58
Ref ADM/KS/L893 COMPANIES HOuSE




Rule 4 33-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

i Nanw ot Cornpuny Company Number

LEADPOINT (UK)LID 05499846

Statement 45 to the affars of Leadpoint (UK) Ltd of Fourth Floor, Joel House 17 - 21
Garrich Street London WC2ZE 9AX

Statement of Fruth

{ behieve chat the tacts stated in this statement of affarrs and any contmuation sheets are to the
best of my knowledge a truz statement of the affans of the above named Company as at 27
November 2013 bemng a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for

winding-up

tull Name M Maee Louis [Drane

4
S /’f - —1T>/’I4

PR 2’—-}.’—/(‘_/3




LEADPOINT (UK) LIMITED
ESTIMATED STATEMENT QF AFFAIRS AS 27 NOVEMBER 2013

Beook Estimated
Notes  Value To Realise
£ £
ASSETS (SPECIFICALLY CHARGED)
Rent deposit deed 10,013 Uncertain
Less xxx due 1o Garrick Street Nonunees Limited Uncertain
Surplus as regards deposit I L
ASSETS (NOT SPECIFICALLY CHARGEID)
Fixtures and fittings 4,459 Uncertain
Book debts 23.960 Uncertain
Cash at bank 113 5060 113,500
Cash held on appointment 12,000 12,000
SURPLUS AVAILABLE TO CREDITORS 125 500
UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list B attached
Trade and expense creditors 121,840
HM Revenue & Customs 2,365,234
12,487.074)
DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS (2,361,574}
SHARE CAPITAL
Ordinary shares of £1 each fully pad (2)
DEFICIFNCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES (2 361.576)
NOTES

The assets have not been subject 10 an independent professional valuatton

Signature C’L‘"_,_//L’P Page | Date "1 q‘ =/ / - )3



g z IMIPUSIY
VOIS
YET69E'T
rET et VVY LD MOTSEIN006E MO8 Od {8F0S savsautsng] xajdiuory -y W& (TVA) sWwemsny p »usayy NH
uwoi)
0¥8°121
169°0¢ d9§ £ON WEYSUINON PPOy “Ia1smdIg] kT QAN 197101
¥T NEIZ F217T 121537177 UPT] SAY IWOWNPAE |0 M1 ONNY) [Paonrumug jodagg Mg
OOD.w g WMDO .P:L...&:.:‘: umoqg %v:uv\a: PEOY YU [ 2PISPOOAN pri _Jm_z
96€°61 VSN L1001 AN 304 MmON 1001 YIT] 34V UOSIPRIN 6T 771 UONTULIOU] PUB AIO1Iali(] ueoT| afvauopy
thnﬁm O_.o TT VAL SMOJ[IM -I[-UOIMBN] dug”| um_vo‘m sjwd Ay g nun parut] :Jn_/m_,z.uzoz
000°s STO06 VO SA[TuY S0 'y alng anuday uoduiteg § ¢z i odpey)
SPT 0L ANS S 10§ uodwirinog peoy yiv g siusday egqz PR 3101 pEYT)
79¢ 001 S31]2YDA3S BLICIDIA ‘BB 19311§ |9YIRY] SIDURI] anua) apei] il ¢ aung SUR BN
WQ.T mom VIU huumULU,v_‘_ﬁL /Ju:—f,ﬂm .H\.SJDLU r:.._OU _u_ucr.m:_vm Un_._O: ﬂ_u Ml n_:C_U m.u
0 SHS F1AUOPUOT HBYAy AIPUP]) SPEULO[OT) LHON 84| §7 ATOWPNY 1INPUO~Y (Purul |
000°¢ 101€6 VO ‘eieqieg ejueg 100] ] pug 1921§ roiandig 3 (3 BIEIS]
608°¢1 SpUejs] UISN A YsiiLg BjOLO ] ‘UMO [, PEOY 69FE XOF Dd SAL(T MOILINP 4, 3DB[J BAUIN 1DA02INOY
¥6r SdE TAJ [oodyor|g 19208 4Ny 861 - +C1 PV BIPYN RIPpEIIPE]
LOL HSE PNL US| o8puiqun [ proy uolduijay ¢ PRI SAIAG ASPIUNOIY SOV
3 SIOUPIIDISUIAN puw apea |
INNONY SsAdaav AN
SHOLIGAYD dAHNDASNN - 9
ﬂ.@.ﬂ!ll £10Z Y20 ¢ 2SNOK S3Undwo?) 10 poapaday 10 YW £ PanaD
Q0T A1DT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AN ST WO AN SNOH PIOJPIF []7SNY SSUppY PN SAUIUON 1IING JIHTIED
¥
INNTOWYV SSAAaav TWVN

SHOLITTAD GHUNDAS -V

10T AAHIWHAON LT SV SHIVAAV A0 INHIWALI VLS AALVIALLSA
AILIWIT(M0O) INIOdAvE]




